

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



2016 Concrete Repairs - Boise

Bid Date 2/10/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$239,530.00	J2 Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$252,632.00	Hawkeye Builders
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$272,750.50	Idaho Backhoe
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$299,136.00	Circle H Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$363,323.00	Idaho Materials and Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$391,180.10	Blue Sky Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$420,850.00	Pusher Construction

Asbestos Abatement & Demolition 920 Main St 11

Bid Date 2/10/2016

Location Caldwell, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$107,887.40	IDS
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$136,600.00	Abatement Pro
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$139,937.00	A.A.I Demolition
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$160,700.00	Qualitree Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$226,880.00	Lambert Construction

Miscellaneous Zoo Asphalt Repairs - Boise

Bid Date 2/10/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2.75	Capital Paving Co - Price per Square Foot
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3.79	Hazel Asphalt LLC - Price per Square Foot
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$6.50	Staker & Parson Co dba Idaho Materials and Construction - Price per Square Foot

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016



WINDOW WASHING SERVICES - Boise

Bid Date 2/10/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$26,840.00	American Cleaning Service

Eagle Mountain City - North Area Transmission Pi

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Eagle Mountain, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,692,975.00	Silver Spur Construction, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,789,369.56	Johnson Construction Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,995,800.00	Whitaker Construction Company, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,046,400.00	Vancon Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,103,006.00	Condie Construction Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,522,270.00	COP Construction

New Maintenance & Bus Facility - Cottonwood

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Cottonwood, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$383,815.00	Schacher Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$397,645.00	Addington Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$409,502.00	Arnzen Building Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$429,800.00	Kenaston Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$474,500.00	NNAC, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$474,577.00	Steed Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$493,000.00	Quality Contractors, LLC

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Training Facility for East Side Fire District - Carlin

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Carlin Bay, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$663,600.00	National Native American Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$670,900.00	Contractors Northwest

UTDOT - SR-199; MP .00 - 21.96 & SR-196; MP .00

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Tooele County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$9,432,602.45	Granite Construction Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$9,443,171.95	Geneva Rock Products
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$10,129,126.10	Knife River Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$10,180,786.34	Staker & Parson DBA Staker Parson
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$11,389,867.00	Kilgore Companies

UTDOT - US-89; MP 333.37 - 334.30 Major Rehabili

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Utah County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$9,405,192.70	Knife River Coporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$10,222,704.65	Condie Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$10,256,357.95	Ralph L Wadsworth Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$11,583,805.65	Geneva Rock Products

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



WYDOT - Call Order 001 - STPU-SH-U330008 & AR

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Sheridan County, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,887,800.00	Mountain View Building, Inc., Sheridan, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$382,128.50	Powder River Construction, Inc. and Subsidiary, Gillette, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,896,033.95	Simon Contractors and its Subsidiaries, Cheyenne, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,416,576.27	Earth Work Solutions, Gillette, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,575,892.00	Wilson Bros. Construction, Inc., Cowley, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,644,087.50	Century Companies, Inc. and Affiliates, Lewistown, MT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,886,832.60	S & S Builders, LLC, Gillette, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,393,812.95	Hedquist Construction, Inc., Mills, WY

WYDOT - Call Order 002 - NHPPI-BR-B163001 Dist

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Uinta County, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,831,690.00	Cannon Builders, Inc., Blackfoot, ID
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,204,728.50	JM Concrete, Inc., Idaho Falls, ID
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,290,101.90	Gerber Construction, Inc. and subsidiary, Lehi, UT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,366,968.75	Reiman Corp. and Subsidiary, Cheyenne, WY

WYDOT - Call Order 003 - SCP-TC-BR-B162012 Di

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Natrona County, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,954,288.20	Reiman Corp. and Subsidiary, Cheyenne, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,074,972.20	S & S Builders, LLC, Gillette, WY

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



WYDOT - Call Order 004 - SCP-TC-N345094 Greyb

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Big Horn County, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,425,105.87	Mountain Construction Company, Lovell, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,463,675.85	H-K Contractors, Inc., Idaho Falls, ID
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,503,712.35	Century Companies, Inc. and Affiliates, Lewistown, MT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,570,381.48	McGarvin-Moberly Construction Co. and subsidiary, Worland, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,886,130.75	Riverside Contracting, Inc., Missoula, MT

WYDOT - Call Order 005 - STP-PM-B165025 Distric

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Various Counties, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,139,097.89	Simon Contractors and its Subsidiaries, Cheyenne, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,176,169.00	Knife River, Cheyenne, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,438,974.26	Mountain Construction Company, Lovell, WY

WYDOT - Call Order 006 - STP-PM-B161007 Distric

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Laramie County, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,241,335.00	Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc., Watsonville, CA
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,317,132.50	Bituminous Paving, Inc., Ortonville, MN
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,317,140.54	Hardrives Construction, Inc. and subsidiaries, Billings, MT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,353,977.00	H-K Contractors, Inc., Idaho Falls, ID
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,392,676.50	Knife River, Cheyenne, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,436,071.00	71 Construction, Casper, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,542,958.31	Mountain Construction Company, Lovell, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,629,755.50	Riverside Contracting, Inc., Missoula, MT

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



WYDOT - Call Order 007 - STP-PM-B161006 Distric

Bid Date 2/11/2016 Location Various Counties, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$831,722.00	Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc., Watsonville, CA
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$836,217.00	Knife River, Cheyenne, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$865,800.00	Bituminous Paving, Inc., Ortonville, MN
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$867,549.50	Simon Contractors and its Subsidiaries, Cheyenne, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,058,505.00	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc., Grand Junction, CO

WYDOT - Call Order 008 - NHPP-BR-B153113Cann

Bid Date 2/11/2016 Location Various Counties, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$286,760.00	Cannon Builders, Inc., Blackfoot, ID
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$303,303.00	The Truesdell Corporation, Tempe, AZ
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$339,387.00	Gerber Construction, Inc. and subsidiary, Lehi, UT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$374,898.00	A & A Painting, LLC, Campbell, OH
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$504,073.00	Reiman Corp. and Subsidiary, Cheyenne, WY

WYDOT - Call Order 009 - STP-PM-B161008 Distric

Bid Date 2/11/2016 Location Various Counties, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$535,290.00	

WYDOT - Call Order 011 - ARSCT-N372043 Ranch

Bid Date 2/11/2016 Location Sheridan County, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$149,986.10	Earth Work Solutions
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$269,465.00	Simon Contractors

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



WYDOT - Call Order 012 - STP-1401011 Lance Cre

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Niobrara County, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$99,216.54	Dan Hart Patrol Service, LLC, Upton, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$100,643.11	Earth Work Solutions, Gillette, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$154,344.00	Oftedal Construction, Inc., Casper, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$163,514.50	71 Construction, Casper, WY
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$167,856.40	Pine Bluffs Gravel & Excavating, Inc., Pine Bluffs, WY

2016 CIP - 2nd South Street Reconstruction - Gree

Bid Date 2/16/2016

Location Green River, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,908,089.00	DeBernardi Construction Company, Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,337,300.00	Whitaker Construction

500 WEST SEWER REPLACEMENT PROJECT - Ri

Bid Date 2/16/2016

Location Richmond, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$36,821.32	Terry Brotherson
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$49,923.78	Allied Underground
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$55,834.25	Fusion Pipeline
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$64,901.00	AAA Excavation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$71,967.00	Counterpoint

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Casper Events Center Chiller Replacement - Casp

Bid Date 2/16/2016 Location Casper, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$775,600.00	GW Mechanical, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$793,476.60	Corval Constructors, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$910,497.00	Mechanical Systems, Inc.

2015 SANITARY SEWER MAIN REPLACEMENT - G

Bid Date 2/17/2016 Location Gillette, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,407,957.43	Hot Iron
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,575,320.90	DRM
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,673,089.00	Powder River Const.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,990,206.05	JR Civil

DNR - Fisheries Experiment Facility HVAC Upgrad

Bid Date 2/17/2016 Location Logan, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$105,753.00	Commercial Mechanical
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$107,128.00	Tod R Packer HVAC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$121,863.00	Ralph Tye & Sons

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Idaho Falls 4 Finish Upgrades - Idaho Falls

Bid Date 2/17/2016 Location Idaho Falls, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$78,144.00	KT Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$99,220.00	J&S Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$106,760.00	Rivers West Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$145,755.00	Shook Construction

MT Flathead 543(1), Pleasant Valley Road - Kalisp

Bid Date 2/18/2016 Location Kalispell, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		See Bid Results on Project Details Page

UTDOT - Railway-Highway Grade Crossing/Railro

Bid Date 2/18/2016 Location Salt Lake, Summit, and Tooele County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$187,837.00	Meadow Valley Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$206,452.00	Dry Creek Structures
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$228,326.75	Canyon Pipeline Const
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$241,749.00	Innovative Marking Systems
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$259,595.00	Hidden Peak Electric

UTDOT - SR-45; MP 19.70 - 36.83 Preservation - R

Bid Date 2/18/2016 Location Uintah County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$5,435,497.25	Staker & Parson Cos DBA Burdick

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 19, 2016



Zone A Residential Chip/Crack Seal Maintenance -

Bid Date 2/18/2016

Location Nampa, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$224,970.00	Emery Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$304,339.92	C&A Paving